JlumaHoBcKan
KaraH
LLlakTtaBaT
leumaH
KpyneHkos
BO340BCKaA
boraTko
Konaybos
Kasakos
CnpopeHsn
[ApobAcknHa
becmaH
Yypuno
My3blyeHKo

Bepa
AHHa
WpyTtn
Mapwus
MNasen
TaTbAHa
AHTOH
HunKkuta
Kvpunn
Enena
AHnHa
HunKkuta
lneb
OnaHa

2405
1627
6338EN
2414
2414
2509
1613
4602
1608
1529
1540
1503
1610
2617

21 mapTa 2024
21 mapTa 2024
21 mapTa 2024
21 mapTa 2024
21 mapTa 2024
21 mapTa 2024
21 mapTa 2024
21 mapTa 2024
21 mapTa 2024
21 mapTa 2024
21 mapTa 2024
21 mapTa 2024
21 mapTa 2024
21 mapTa 2024

138 muH.
119 muH.
128 muH.
143 muH.
153 muH.
141 muH.
113 muH.
129 muH.
157 muH.
150 muH.
148 muH.
150 muH.
124 muH.
159 MmuH.

10 cek.
40 cek.

6 cek.

41 cek.

3 cek.

50 cek.
42 cek.
39 cek.
34 cek.
57 cek.
23 cek.
29 cek.

4 cek.
4 cek.

50,07
52,40
53,33
62,00
65,07
66,00
68,33
73,67
75,07
76,40
80,33
83,07
87,00
88,40



